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Balance Sheet Thursday, November 5, 2020 9:19

Posted 10/31/2020

Brickell 25 Condominium
Operating Reserve Total

Assets

Current Assets

10102 Operating-CIT 56,315.96 56,315.96

Total Current Assets 56,315.96 56,315.96

Reserve

12501 Reserve -CIT 628.01 628.01

Total Reserve 628.01 628.01

Money Market

10110 Money Market Acct- CIT 125,907.40 125,907.40

Total Money Market 125,907.40 125,907.40

Current Assets

11000 Accounts Receivable 2,991.73 2,991.73

12000 Prepaid Insurance 52,258.44 52,258.44

14100 Capital Improvement 27,680.18 27,680.18

14500 Accumulated Depreciation (27,680.18) (27,680.18)

Total Current Assets 55,250.17 55,250.17

Total Assets 237,473.53 628.01 238,101.54

Liabilities & Equity

Current Liabilities

31000 Accounts Payable 2,907.17 2,907.17

31050 Accrued Expenses 600.00 600.00

33000 Notes Payable Insurance 36,728.28 36,728.28

36000 Prepaid Assessment 7,462.24 7,462.24

38020 Loan Payable 147,730.01 147,730.01

Total Current Liabilities 195,427.70 195,427.70

Liability

42000 Def Reserve-Roof Replacement 622.68 622.68

46000 Def Reserve-Interest/Bank Fees 4.00 4.00

Total Liability 626.68 626.68

Equity

55000 Fund Balances 31,503.53 31,503.53

Net Income 10,542.30 1.33 10,543.63

Total Equity 42,045.83 1.33 42,047.16

Total Liabilities & Equity 237,473.53 628.01 238,101.54
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Brickell 25 Condominium

Income & Expense Statement
Posted 10/1/2020 To 10/31/2020 11:59:00 PM

Year to Date ConsolidatedCurrent Period Consolidated
$ VarBudgetActual Actual Budget $ Var Annual

Income

Income

60100 Maintenance Fee (0.01) 291,259.90 291,260.00 (0.10) 349,512.0029,125.99 29,126.00

60500 Late Fees Income 55.00 128.46 200.00 (71.54) 240.0075.00 20.00

60600 Interest Income 25.09 49.27 0.00 49.27 0.0025.09 0.00

60800 Delinquent Acct Interest 3.83 42.11 0.00 42.11 0.003.83 0.00

60900 Screenings Income (15.00) 330.00 150.00 180.00 180.000.00 15.00

67020 Taxation 50.00 0.00 (500.00) 500.00 (600.00)0.00 (50.00)

67030 Keys Income (10.00) 80.00 100.00 (20.00) 120.000.00 10.00

67040 Laundry/Tokens Income (460.00) 4,717.07 4,600.00 117.07 5,520.000.00 460.00

29,581.00 (351.09)TOTAL Income 296,606.81 295,810.00 796.81 354,972.0029,229.91

TOTAL Income 296,606.81 295,810.00 796.81 354,972.0029,229.91 29,581.00 (351.09)

Expense

Administrative

70130 Legal & Professional (951.25) 6,402.80 2,000.00 (4,402.80) 2,400.001,151.25 200.00

70240 Dues & License (279.15) 394.15 1,150.00 755.85 1,380.00394.15 115.00

70275 Taxes & Audit Fees 379.00 4,287.50 3,790.00 (497.50) 4,548.000.00 379.00

70280 Postage & Printing 53.15 1,034.75 1,080.00 45.25 1,296.0054.85 108.00

70285 Loan Interest & Bank Fees (489.74) 1,514.74 0.00 (1,514.74) 0.00489.74 0.00

802.00 (1,287.99)TOTAL Administrative 13,633.94 8,020.00 (5,613.94) 9,624.002,089.99

Building Maintenance

82100 Fire Panel Monitoring 500.00 2,361.09 5,000.00 2,638.91 6,000.000.00 500.00

82500 Janitorial Services 50.00 6,270.00 6,500.00 230.00 7,800.00600.00 650.00

82650 Elevator Maint. Contract (34.40) 12,662.14 12,500.00 (162.14) 15,000.001,284.40 1,250.00

2,400.00 515.60TOTAL Building Maintenance 21,293.23 24,000.00 2,706.77 28,800.001,884.40

Insurance

70140 Insurance General Liability (251.30) 6,392.32 5,700.00 (692.32) 6,840.00821.30 570.00

70145 Insurance Property/Windstrom (183.67) 35,738.94 36,820.00 1,081.06 44,185.003,865.67 3,682.00

70150 Insurance Umbrella 6.33 1,336.70 1,400.00 63.30 1,684.00133.67 140.00

70155 Insurance Finance/Taxes (6.11) 1,824.30 1,800.00 (24.30) 2,160.00186.11 180.00

70165 Insurance Flood (112.08) 32,092.16 32,150.00 57.84 38,580.003,327.08 3,215.00

70170 Insurance Workers Compensation 44.75 1,352.50 1,800.00 447.50 2,160.00135.25 180.00

70180 Insurance D & O 0.25 810.82 830.00 19.18 990.0082.75 83.00

70190 Insurance Fidelity 0.42 465.80 470.00 4.20 559.0046.58 47.00

70195 Insurance Glass 7.58 1,554.20 1,630.00 75.80 1,958.00155.42 163.00

8,260.00 (493.83)TOTAL Insurance 81,567.74 82,600.00 1,032.26 99,116.008,753.83

Landscaping

78100 Lawn Maintenance 50.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 500.00 2,400.00150.00 200.00

78260 Landscape Replacement 115.00 1,247.00 1,150.00 (97.00) 1,380.000.00 115.00

78300 Pest Control/Spraying 15.00 1,600.00 1,750.00 150.00 2,100.00160.00 175.00

490.00 180.00TOTAL Landscaping 4,347.00 4,900.00 553.00 5,880.00310.00
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Brickell 25 Condominium

Income & Expense Statement
Posted 10/1/2020 To 10/31/2020 11:59:00 PM

Year to Date ConsolidatedCurrent Period Consolidated
$ VarBudgetActual Actual Budget $ Var Annual

Management

70110 Management Fee 0.00 10,300.00 10,300.00 0.00 12,360.001,030.00 1,030.00

1,030.00 0.00TOTAL Management 10,300.00 10,300.00 0.00 12,360.001,030.00

Payroll

70270 ADP Fees 25.08 2,101.33 2,160.00 58.67 2,592.00190.92 216.00

70276 ADP Payroll Taxes (345.92) 7,224.43 6,620.00 (604.43) 7,941.001,007.92 662.00

71010 Salaries - General (1,339.18) 30,532.24 29,170.00 (1,362.24) 35,000.004,256.18 2,917.00

3,795.00 (1,660.02)TOTAL Payroll 39,858.00 37,950.00 (1,908.00) 45,533.005,455.02

Pool

80100 Pool Maintenance 0.00 2,060.00 2,060.00 0.00 2,472.00206.00 206.00

80200 Pool Repairs (195.59) 1,061.41 1,500.00 438.59 1,800.00345.59 150.00

80400 Pool Permit 12.00 125.00 120.00 (5.00) 144.000.00 12.00

368.00 (183.59)TOTAL Pool 3,246.41 3,680.00 433.59 4,416.00551.59

Repairs and Maintenance

74160 R&M-General 1,353.00 8,464.04 15,000.00 6,535.96 18,000.00147.00 1,500.00

74165 R&M Structural Engineering Services 2,500.00 10,000.00 25,000.00 15,000.00 30,000.000.00 2,500.00

74170 R&M-Supplies (420.97) 4,675.37 4,000.00 (675.37) 4,800.00820.97 400.00

74175 R&M-Elevator 100.00 8,000.00 1,000.00 (7,000.00) 1,200.000.00 100.00

74180 R&M-Air Conditioning 100.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,200.000.00 100.00

74185 R&M-Electrical & Lighting 100.00 6,768.48 1,000.00 (5,768.48) 1,200.000.00 100.00

74190 R&M-Fire Equipment 200.00 1,137.45 2,000.00 862.55 2,400.000.00 200.00

74195 R&M-Plumbing 500.00 3,440.00 5,000.00 1,560.00 6,000.000.00 500.00

5,400.00 4,432.03TOTAL Repairs and Maintenance 42,485.34 54,000.00 11,514.66 64,800.00967.97

Utilities

72100 Electricity 93.63 11,034.19 12,500.00 1,465.81 15,000.001,156.37 1,250.00

72200 Water & Sewer (47.45) 19,247.58 17,160.00 (2,087.58) 20,593.001,763.45 1,716.00

72800 Telephone Lines (260.43) 5,352.50 3,750.00 (1,602.50) 4,500.00635.43 375.00

82300 Trash Collection 128.56 13,714.40 15,000.00 1,285.60 18,000.001,371.44 1,500.00

82700 Bulk Cable Services (79.32) 19,982.85 19,350.00 (632.85) 23,215.002,014.32 1,935.00

6,776.00 (165.01)TOTAL Utilities 69,331.52 67,760.00 (1,571.52) 81,308.006,941.01

TOTAL Expense 286,063.18 293,210.00 7,146.82 351,837.0027,983.81 29,321.00 1,337.19

Excess Revenue / Expense 260.00 986.10 10,543.63 2,600.00 7,943.63 3,135.001,246.10

11/5/2020 9:19:07 AM Page 2 of 5



Brickell 25 Condominium

Income & Expense Statement
Posted 10/1/2020 To 10/31/2020 11:59:00 PM

Year to Date ReserveCurrent Period Reserve
$ VarBudgetActual Actual Budget $ Var Annual

Income

Income

60600 Interest Income 0.08 1.33 0.00 1.33 0.000.08 0.00

0.00 0.08TOTAL Income 1.33 0.00 1.33 0.000.08

TOTAL Income 1.33 0.00 1.33 0.000.08 0.00 0.08

Excess Revenue / Expense 0.00 0.08 1.33 0.00 1.33 0.000.08
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